2012 General Tax Rates

DISTRICT

Sussex County

General Tax Rate

Effective Tax Rate

ANDOVER BORO
ANDOVER TWP
BRANCHVILLE BORO
BYRAM TWP
FRANKFORD TWP
FRANKLIN BORO
FREDON TWP
GREEN TWP
HAMBURG BORO
HAMPTON TWP
HARDYSTON TWP
HOPATCONG BORO
LAFAYETTE TWP
MONTAGUE TWP
NEWTON TOWN
OGDENSBURG BORO
SANDYSTON TWP
SPARTA TWP
STANHOPE BORO
STILLWATER TWP
SUSSEX BORO
VERNON TWP
WALPACK TWP
WANTAGE TWP

3.770
3.323
2.029
3.177
1.920
2.839
2.546
2.351
4.224
3.895
2.287
2.155
2.107
3.738
3.320
2.665
2.028
3.654
3.125
4.768
4.586
2.648
0.580
2.143

2.243
2.581
1.893
2.897
2.094
2.673
2.425
2.561
2.826
2.195
2.178
2.459
2.233
2.258
3.150
2.755
2.031
2.538
2.890
2.253
2.516
2.534
0.459
2.342



